
All drums are air tested

Can be water filled for extra weight

Hardwood bearings

3PL available on all 8ft models for un-laden transport only

65mm steel shaft on 2.5m x 0.74m rollers

75mm steel shaft on 2.7m & 3m models

60 - 90 horse power required

Scraper blade optional 

Trailed & 3 Point Linkage Land rollers
Ideal for medium size farms and use with tandem lead rollers 
for larger operations.       

Landroller models include:

model Rolling 
width

 Drum
Diameter

Wall 
thickness

For more details 
on all landrollers 

specification 
go to page 12

10mm
12mm

0.74m
0.74m

2.5m83010
83012

83612
93616

93612
103612
103010

2.5m
2.5m
2.7m
2.7m
3m

3m 0.74m

0.89m
0.89m
0.89m
0.89m

12mm
16mm

12mm
12mm

10mm

Landrollers

Tel: +44 (0)28 7134 2637                        www.�eming-agri.co.uk6


