Landrollers

Trailed & 3 Point Linkage Land rollers Ideal for medium size farms and use with tandem lead rollers for larger operations.



- All drums are air tested
- Can be water filled for extra weight
- Hardwood bearings
- 3PL available on all 8ft models for un-laden transport only
- 65mm steel shaft on 2.5m x 0.74m rollers
- 75mm steel shaft on 2.7m & 3m models
- 60 90 horse power required
- Scraper blade optional





Landroller models include:

model	Rolling width	Drum Diameter	Wall thickness
83010	2.5m	0.74m	10mm
83012	2.5m	0.74m	12mm
83612	2.5m	0.89m	12mm
93616	2.7m	0.89m	16mm
93612	2.7m	0.89m	12mm
103612	3m	0.89m	12mm
103010	3m	0.74m	10mm

For more details on all landrollers specification go to page 12